
City of Bancroft
Financial Report for lst Quarter Ended December 31, 2025

for Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2026

000
Total Expend tu「 es                   84,99769  737.92600     11 52%
Total General Fund Change            36,31126       000

Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses
Operating & Administrative Expenses
Capital Outlay

Sewer Fund:
Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses
Operating & Administrative Expenses
Capital Outlay

421,30895  737,92600     1644%

45,24471  141,13300     3206%
39,75298  596,79300 666%

000%000

30,99909  134,23750    2309%

7.47736   32,67000    2289° /。

57,03530  101,56750    5616%
000 000 000%

Total Expend tures                   64,51266  134,23750    4806%

Total Water Fund Change             -33.51357       000

Water Fund:
Revenue
Expenditu res:

Personnel Expenses
Operating & Administrative Expenses
Capital Outlay

14,76157 33.54690    4400%

7,47736   29,41200    2542%
56932    4,13490     1377%
000 000 000°/。

Total Expend tures                    8,04668   33,54690    2399%

Tota:Sewer Fund Change              6,71489       000

Garbage Co‖ ection Contract:

Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses
Operating & Contract Expenses

8,83999   28,65900    3085%

Total 8,42164   28,65900 2939%
Total Garbage Collection Change

000
8,42164

000     000%
28,65900    29390/O

4

Citizens are invited to inspect the detailed supporting records of the above financial statements.

s/ Debble Swensen, City Clerk/Treasurer


